Tapahtuma:

Jérjestaja.
Lahdot:

Radat:

Tiedotus:
Yhteyshenkilo:
Pvm

252017 Ke
1652017 Ke
19520017 Pe
2652017 Pe
7.6.2017 Ke
25872017 Pe
1892017 Pe
8.9.2017 Pe y6

Kuntorastit

Honkajoen Seudun Urheilijat

Klo 18.00
AB,C

Kankaanpéin Seutu

Samuli Hietaoja, 040-555 1540 samuli. hietaoja@dnainternet.net

Opastus

Santastentie
Kankaanpéintie
Katkontie
Santastentie
Pohjanmaantie
Kankaanpiantie
Kristiinantie
Santastentie

Kartta

Kivistonkulma
Pahamiki
Honkala
Kivisténkulma
Santanen
Kuivakangas
Isojoki
Kivistonkulma

Samuli
Heikki
Veikko

Jukka M
Arimo
Heikki
Hannu



